Teachers' Feedback - Curriculum_Infrastructure Facilities

(2022-2023)

Sr.
No

Question

Strongly
Disagree

Disag
ree

Not
sure

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Aims and objectives of the syllabi
are well defined and clear to the
teachers and students

0.00%

1.46%

3.50%

72.30%

22.74%

Canteen facilities are available

0.00%

6.19%

6.19%

71.68%

15.04%

Course content is supplemented by
corresponding reference materials

0.00%

2.65%

6.76%

70.00%

20.59%

| have the freedom to adopt new
techniques / strategies of teaching
such as seminar presentations,
group discussions and learner's
participations

0.00%

4.41%

6.18%

74.41%

15.00%

| have the freedom to adopt/adapt
new techniques / strategies of
testing and assessment of students

0.00%

6.74%

17.01%

61.58%

12.61%

| have the freedom to propose,
modify, suggests and incorporate
new topics in the syllabus

0.00%

14.84%

34.12%

37.09%

9.79%

Infrastructural facilities, such as staff
rooms, class rooms, reading rooms
and wash rooms are available

0.00%

4.42%

4.42%

67.55%

23.30%

Provisions for professional
development are non-discriminatory
and fair

0.00%

2.06%

12.35%

68.53%

15.88%

Sufficient number of prescribed
books are available in the Library

0.00%

7.10%

8.58%

64.20%

19.53%

10

Syllabus is suitable to the course

0.00%

1.46%

3.50%

70.85%

24.20%

11

Tests and examinations are
conducted on schedule

0.00%

0.00%

2.37%

60.36%

37.28%

12

The administration is teacher
friendly

0.00%

4.15%

5.93%

73.00%

16.62%

13

The books prescribed / listed as
reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate

0.00%

4.72%

9.14%

71.68%

14.45%




14

The College provides adequate and
smooth support for projects and
research facilities

0.00%

7.37%

15.34%

62.83%

13.27%

15

The College provides adequate
funding and support to faculty
members for upgrading their skills
and qualifications

0.00%

7.44%

25.30%

55.06%

11.01%

16

The course / syllabus has
developed keen interest in my mind
for research in the related subject
area

0.00%

1.46%

12.28%

71.35%

14.62%

17

The course / syllabus has good
balance between theory and
application

0.00%

5.01%

6.19%

71.68%

17.11%

18

The course / syllabus of this subject
increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area

0.00%

0.00%

3.25%

76.04%

20.71%

19

The environment in the College is
conducive to teaching and research

0.00%

3.83%

7.96%

71.68%

15.63%

20

The programme of studies carries
sufficient number of optional papers

0.00%

8.55%

26.84%

50.74%

12.39%




