## Teachers' Feedback - Curriculum\_Infrastructure\_Facilities (2022-2023)

Sr. No	Question	Strongly Disagree	Disag ree	Not sure	Agree	Strongly Agree
1	Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to the teachers and students	0.00%	1.46%	3.50%	72.30%	22.74%
2	Canteen facilities are available	0.00%	6.19%	6.19%	71.68%	15.04%
3	Course content is supplemented by corresponding reference materials	0.00%	2.65%	6.76%	70.00%	20.59%
4	I have the freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and learner's	0.00%	4.41%	6.18%	74.41%	15.00%
5	participations I have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of students	0.00%	6.74%	17.01%		12.61%
6	I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggests and incorporate new topics in the syllabus		14.84%		37.09%	9.79%
7	Infrastructural facilities, such as staff rooms, class rooms, reading rooms and wash rooms are available	0.00%	4.42%	4.42%	67.55%	23.30%
8	Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair	0.00%	2.06%	12.35%	68.53%	15.88%
9	Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library	0.00%	7.10%	8.58%	64.20%	19.53%
10	Syllabus is suitable to the course	0.00%	1.46%	3.50%	70.85%	24.20%
11	Tests and examinations are conducted on schedule	0.00%	0.00%	2.37%		
12	The administration is teacher friendly	0.00%	4.15%	5.93%	73.00%	16.62%
13	The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate	0.00%	4.72%	9.14%	71.68%	14.45%

14	The College provides adequate and smooth support for projects and					
	research facilities	0.00%	7.37%	15.34%	62.83%	13.27%
15	The College provides adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading their skills and qualifications	0.00%	7.44%	25.30%	55.06%	11.01%
16	The course / syllabus has developed keen interest in my mind for research in the related subject area	0.00%	1.46%		71.35%	14.62%
17	The course / syllabus has good balance between theory and application	0.00%	5.01%	6.19%	71.68%	17.11%
18	The course / syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area	0.00%	0.00%	3.25%	76.04%	20.71%
19	The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research	0.00%	3.83%	7.96%	71.68%	15.63%
20	The programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers	0.00%	8.55%	26.84%	50.74%	12.39%